
DAY DATE
YESTERDAY 
REMAINING

ADMISSION DISCHARGE TOTAL IP
OCCUPANCY 

%

Thu 01-Feb-24 916 179 173 922 85

Fri 02-Feb-24 922 159 193 888 82

Sat 03-Feb-24 888 157 168 877 81

Sun 04-Feb-24 877 36 2 911 84

Mon 05-Feb-24 911 219 222 908 84

Tue 06-Feb-24 908 182 168 922 85

Wed 07-Feb-24 922 190 193 919 85

Thu 08-Feb-24 919 180 180 919 85

Fri 09-Feb-24 919 126 148 897 83

Sat 10-Feb-24 897 147 176 868 80

Sun 11-Feb-24 868 28 11 885 82

Mon 12-Feb-24 885 223 204 904 84

Tue 13-Feb-24 904 160 161 903 84

Wed 14-Feb-24 903 254 233 924 86

Thu 15-Feb-24 924 196 180 940 87

Fri 16-Feb-24 940 128 155 913 85

Sat 17-Feb-24 913 173 191 895 83

Sun 18-Feb-24 895 41 13 923 85

Mon 19-Feb-24 923 213 178 958 89

Tue 20-Feb-24 958 169 186 941 87

Wed 21-Feb-24 941 198 184 955 88

Thu 22-Feb-24 955 151 166 940 87

Fri 23-Feb-24 940 154 155 939 87

Sat 24-Feb-24 939 169 227 881 82

Sun 25-Feb-24 881 40 16 905 84

Mon 26-Feb-24 905 195 183 917 85

Tue 27-Feb-24 917 213 187 943 87

Wed 28-Feb-24 943 167 170 940 87

Thu 29-Feb-24 940 158 153 945 88

MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

BEDOCCUPANCY (%)(BEDS 1080)
DATE WISE BEDOCCUPANCY FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN


